Comunitat Valenciana Results and timing service provided by I TISSOT
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Valentino ROSSI
Andrea IANNONE
Dani PEDROSA

Jorge LORENZO
Marc MARQUEZ
Pol ESPARGARO

Bradley SMITH
Cal CRUTCHLOW
Andrea DOVIZIOSO

Stefan BRADL
Aleix ESPARGARO
Michele PIRRO

Alvaro BAUTISTA
Scott REDDING
Yonny HERNANDEZ

Nicky HAYDEN
Hector BARBERA
Hiroshi AOYAMA

Alex DE ANGELIS
Randy DE PUNIET
Danilo PETRUCCI

Michael LAVERTY
Karel ABRAHAM
Broc PARKES

Mike DI MEGLIO

Nation

ITA
ITA
SPA

SPA
SPA
SPA

GBR
GBR
ITA

GER
SPA
ITA

SPA
GBR
COL

USA
SPA
JPN

RSM
FRA
ITA

GBR
CZE
AUS

FRA

Qualifying Results

Team Motorcycle
Movistar Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA
Pramac Racing DUCATI
Repsol Honda Team HONDA
Movistar Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA
Repsol Honda Team HONDA
Monster Yamaha Tech 3 YAMAHA
Monster Yamaha Tech 3 YAMAHA
Ducati Team DUCATI
Ducati Team DUCATI
LCR Honda MotoGP HONDA
NGM Forward Racing FORWARD YAMAHA
Ducati Team DUCATI
GO&FUN Honda Gresini HONDA
GO&FUN Honda Gresini HONDA
Energy T.l. Pramac Racing DUCATI
Drive M7 Aspar HONDA
Avintia Racing DUCATI
Drive M7 Aspar HONDA
NGM Forward Racing FORWARD YAMAHA
Team Suzuki MotoGP SUZUKI
Octo lodaRacing Team ART
Paul Bird Motorsport PBM
Cardion AB Motoracing HONDA
Paul Bird Motorsport PBM
Avintia Racing AVINTIA

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

Pole Position:
Q1 BestLap: Lap3
Circuit Record Lap: 2013
Circuit Best Lap: 2013

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results - Mr. ... Time:

Valentino ROSSI
Stefan BRADL
Dani PEDROSA
Marc MARQUEZ

Q2
Q2
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Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1

Time Lap Total

1'30.843
1'30.975
1'30.999

1'31.049
1'31.144
1'31.307

1'31.324
1'31.359
1'31.426

1'31.443
1'31.486
1'32.617

1'32.160
1'32.315
1'32.321

1'32.395
1'32.443
1'32.449

1'32.453
1'32.509
1'32.683

1'32.808
1'33.019
1'33.972

1'34.510

MotoGP

GP GENERALI DE LA COMUNITAT VALENCIANA
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6 9 (*)3.004

1'30.843
(*) 1'31.506
1'31.628
1'30.237
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Gap Top Speed

323.4
0.132 329.8
0.024 330.2

0.050 324.1
0.095 328.6
0.163 328.4

0.017 324.9
0.035 3324
0.067 329.3

0.017 3284
0.043 318.7
1131 326.6

325.3
0.155 310.6
0.006 320.4

0.074 3125
0.048 323.3
0.006 323.8

0.004 325.4
0.056 309.8
0.174 307.9

0125 313.3
0211 312.6
0.953 310.0

0.538 306.9

158.7 Km/h
157.5 Km/h
157.3 Km/h
159.7 Km/h
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Comunitat Valenciana Results and timing service provided by EETISSOT

MotoGP

GP GENERALI DE LA COMUNITAT VALENCIANA
cocm © Qualifying Nr. 2

| 4005 m. Classification 20
@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle Time Lap Total Gap Top Speed
1 46 Valentino ROSSI ITA Movistar Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA 1'30.843 8 8 323.4
2 29 Andrea IANNONE ITA Pramac Racing DUCATI 1'30.975 6 8 0.132 0.132 329.8
3 26 Dani PEDROSA SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA 1'30.999 9 9 0.156 0.024 330.2
4 99 Jorge LORENZO SPA Movistar Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA 1'31.049 6 7 0.206 0.050 324.1
5 93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA 1'31.144 6 6 0.301 0.095 328.6
6 44 Pol ESPARGARO SPA Monster Yamaha Tech 3 YAMAHA 1'31.307 9 9 0.464 0.163 328.4
7 38 Bradley SMITH GBR Monster Yamaha Tech 3 YAMAHA 1'31.324 8 9 0.481 0.017 324.9
8 35 Cal CRUTCHLOW GBR Ducati Team DUCATI 1'31.359 6 8 0.516 0.035 3324
9 4 Andrea DOVIZIOSO ITA Ducati Team DUCATI 1'31.426 6 7 0.583 0.067 329.3
10 6 Stefan BRADL GER LCR Honda MotoGP HONDA 1'31.443 3 9 0.600 0.017 328.4
11 41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA NGM Forward Racing  FORWARD YAMAHA 1'31.486 9 9 0.643 0.043 318.7
12 51 Michele PIRRO ITA Ducati Team DUCATI 1'32.617 2 8 1774 1.131 326.6

Practice condition: Dry Fastest Lap: Lap: 8 Valentino ROSSI 1'30.843| 158.7 Km/h

Air: 20° Circuit Record Lap: 2013 Dani PEDROSA 1'31.628| 157.3 Km/h

Humidity: 39% Circuit Best Lap: 2013 Marc MARQUEZ 1'30.237| 159.7 Km/h

Ground: 27°

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.
Time limit for protest expires 30" after publication of the results - M. ..o TIME: s
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Comunitat Valenciana Results and timing service provided by @I TISSOT

4005 m.

GP GENERALI DE LA COMUNITAT VALENCIANA
Qualifying Nr. 2
Top Speed & Average

MotoGP

21

Rider Nation  Motorcycle Top 5 speeds Average Top
35 Cal CRUTCHLOW GBR DUCATI 332.4|328.7 | 328.6 | 328.4 | 328.4 | 329.3 3324
26 Dani PEDROSA SPA HONDA 330.2 1 330.1 | 329.8 | 329.8 | 329.5 | 329.9 330.2
29 Andrea IANNONE ITA DUCATI 329.8 1 329.5328.1  328.0 | 326.6 | 328.4 329.8
4 Andrea DOVIZIOSO ITA DUCATI 329.3328.3 |327.4 | 326.3 | 325.7 | 327.4 329.3
93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA HONDA 328.6 | 325.9 | 325.6 | 325.2 | 324.6 | 326.0 328.6
6 Stefan BRADL GER HONDA 328.4 | 327.7 | 326.5 | 326.3 | 325.3 |  326.8 328.4
44 Pol ESPARGARO SPA YAMAHA 328.4 | 328.3 | 326.3 | 326.2 | 325.0 | 326.8 328.4
51 Michele PIRRO ITA DUCATI 326.6 | 325.7 | 324.4 | 324.3 | 323.8 | 325.0 326.6
38 Bradley SMITH GBR YAMAHA 324.9 1 324.4324.0323.1|323.1 | 3239 324.9
99 Jorge LORENZO SPA YAMAHA 324.1|323.8 | 323.7 | 323.5 | 322.8 | 323.6 324.1
46 Valentino ROSSI ITA YAMAHA 323.4|323.3|322.7|322.5|322.0 | 322.8 323.4
41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA FORWARD YA 318.7|318.1|317.7 |317.3 |316.6 | 317.7 318.7

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public
within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
© DORNA, 2014

Official MotoGP Timing byTISSOT

Www.motogp.com

Cheste, Saturday, November 08, 2014

molose



Comunitat Valenciana Results and timing service provided by EEATISSOT

GP GENERALI DE LA COMUNITAT VALENCIANA
Qualifying Nr. 2
'Chronological Analysis of Performances

\ 4005 m.

MotoGP

22

P Crossing the finish line in pit lane

77 Time from finish line to 1st intermediate

72 Time from 1st intermed. to 2nd intermed.

73 Time from 2nd intermed. to 3rd intermed.
74 Time from 3rd intermediate to finish line

Lap Lap Time 71 72 73 T4 Speed Lap Lap Time 71 72 73 T4 Speed
1st 46 Valentino ROSSI Movistar Yamaha Mot [TA 6] 1'31.144/ | 20497 24.630 21565 24.452 325.9
Runs=2  Total laps=8 Full laps=5 unfinished 20.505 324.6
1 h Pol ESPARGARO Monster Yamaha Tec SPA
2 131765 20761 24679 21697 24628 3225 Ot 44 Runs=2  Total laps=9 Full laps=6
3 1'31.614 20765 24660 21598 24591 3234
4
5 2 1'31.855 20.734 24724 21.821 24576 325.0
6 131198 20620 24373 21628 24577 3220 o 131443 20.610] 24.559 21729 24.545 326.3
7 148.753 21769 30.422 30530 26032 3194 &  13L706 20829  24.587 21.642 24.648| 3284
8 1'30.843 | 20572 24.308] 21569 24.304/ 323.3 2
Andrea IANNONE Pramac Racing ITA 7 1'31.450 20.627 24.644 21.682 24.497 324.4

2nd 29 Runs=2  Total laps=8 Full laps=5 8  1'31.308 20.621 24.477 21722 24.488 326.2
1 9 1'31.307 20.649  24.452| 21.624] 24582 328.3
2 135224 21.090 25.558 22.829 25747 329.5 Bradley SMITH Monster Yamaha Tec GBR
3 1'31.258 20759 24544 21654 24301 3080 (th 38 - - _

309 Runs=2 Total laps=9 Full laps=6
4
p 1
6/ 130975 | 20520 24421 21647 24378 3281 2 192828 20909 24780 21812 24822 3228
7 141677 21544 26.475 23881 29777 3266 ° 132042 20876 24.653 21.786 24.727 323.1
8 136352 50979 25587 23784 26502 ases 4 134.942 20.700 24.624 22791 26.827 324.0
) ) ) ’ ) - 5 1'31.988 20.847 24561 21.771 24.809 324.4
3|’d 26 Dani PEDROSA Repsol Honda Team SPA 6
Runs=2 Total laps=9 Full laps=6 7
1 8 131324/ | 20677 24510 21.508] 24539 323.1
> 135908 2776 2e3ea 22000  onars asgo D 136853 25.046  25.255 21.823 24.729] 324.9
3 131471 20771 24609 21715 24376 329.8 sth 35 Cal CRUTCHLOW  Ducati Team GBR
4 Runs=2 Total laps=8 Full laps=5
5
6  1'33.353 20.962 25230 22470 24.691 330.1 ; . 20870 27675  voos4 25114 3284
7 131254 20617 24593 21631 24413 3295 1'36.693 : : : : :
8  1'31.237 20669 24553 21.652 24363 329.8 o 131451 20.745 24.585] 21.607] 24.514 3283
9 130999 [ 20.553] 24.438] 21.676 24.332] 330.2 ;‘

Ath 99 Jorge LORENZO  Movistar Yamaha Mot SPA 6 1'31,359 | 20.716/ 24538 21.612 24.493 328.4
t Runs=2  Total laps=7 Fulllaps=4 7  1'36.391 24175 24963 22291 24.962] 332.4
1 8  1'31.884 20.743 24589  21.682 24.870 328.6
2 131726 20.662 24740 21744 24580 324.1 oth 4 Andrea DOVIZIOSO Ducati Team ITA
3 131412 20588 24.607 21706 24511 322.8 Runs=2  Total laps=7 Full laps=4
4
p 1
6 131049 20599 24448 20568 24434 3235 - 132381 FRISS AAT0S ZLOTT 450l 3205
7 1'31.200 20491 24566 21658 24485 3238 1'31.852 : : ' ' :

Sth 93 Marc MARQUEZ Repsol Honda Team SPA 5

Runs=2  Total laps=7 Full laps=3 6 1'31.426 20.693 24.651] 21715 24.367 325.7
N 7 1'31556 | 20.667] 24.604 21.738 24.547 329.3
2 133424 21.640 25.043 22.007 24734 3252 10th 6 Stefan BRADL LCR Honda MotoGP  GER
3 1'31.480 20.683 24.663 21.610 24524 3256 Runs=2  Total laps=9 Full laps=6
4
1
5
2 1'32.002 21.147 24.683 21.715 24.457] 326.3
Fastest Lap:  Valentino ROSSI Movistar Yamaha Mot ITA 1'30.843 20.572 24398 21.569 24.304 ‘
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Qualifying Nr. 2 MotoGP
Lap Lap Time 71 72 73 74 Speed Lap Lap Time T 72 73 T4 Speed
3 1131443 | 20.692] 24569 21.711 24.471 327.7
4 138573 P 22232 25203 22.485 28.563] 328.4
5 308792 155414 26.025 22.359 24.994
6  1'32.136 20.706 24751 21.898 24781 325.3
7 1'31.603 20.694 24583 21722 24.604 325.2
8  1'31.604 20.736  24.591| 21.681 24.596 325.0
9  1'32.547 20.735 24726 22.051 25035 326.5
1lth 41 Aleix ESPARGARO NGM Forward Racing SPA
Runs=3 Total laps=9 Full laps=4
1 1'37.383 23.990 26.235 22.167 24.991
2 1'32.105 20.875 24.685 21774 24771 316.6
3 1'36.455 P 21.080 25.614 22.374  27.387 313.7
4 243225 130741 25.624 22107 24.753
5 131606 20.674 24.670| 21.640 24.622 317.7
6 135,529 P 21.124 25.636  22.116  26.653 317.3
7 2'39.081  126.975 25462 22.001 24.643
8 1131522 | 20.647 24500 21797 24578 318.7
9  1'31.486 20.658 24.585 21.647 24.596 318.1
12th 51 Michele PIRRO_ Ducati Tfam IT_A
Runs=2 Total laps=8 Full laps=5
1 209411 54.292 26.991 23.006 25.122
2 132617 21.041 24.897 21.959 24.720] 326.6
3 1'35.315 21.046 26.010 23.207 25052 324.3
4 132732 21.048 24756/ 21.937] 24.991 3257
5 1'41.675 P 22.345  26.026 _ 22.889  30.415 323.8
6 405285 252452 25804 22.092 24.937
7 132754 24.855 21.955 24912 3237
8  1'35.975 21.318 25.336 23.201 26.120 324.4
Fastest Lap:  Valentino ROSSI Movistar Yamaha Mot ITA 1'30.843 20.572 24398 21.569 24.304
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\ 4005 m.

Comunitat Valenciana' Results and timing service provided by @EITISSOT

MotoGP
23

GP GENERALI DE LA COMUNITAT VALENCIANA
Provisional Starting Grid

'Race : 30 laps = 120.15 km

3

1'30.999
26 Dani PEDROSA
Honda

6

1'31.307
44 Pol ESPARGARO
Yamaha

9

1'31.426
4 Andrea DOVIZIOSO
Ducati

12

1'32.617
51 Michele PIRRO
Ducati

15
1'32.321
68 Yonny HERNANDEZ
Ducati

18
1'32.449
7 Hiroshi AOYAMA
Honda

21

1'32.683
9 Danilo PETRUCCI
ART

24
133.972
23 Broc PARKES
PBM

2

1'30.975
29 Andrea IANNONE
Ducati

5

1'31.144
93 Marc MARQUEZ
Honda

8
1'31.359
35 Cal CRUTCHLOW
Ducati

11

1'31.486
41 Aleix ESPARGARO
Forward Yamaha

14
1'32.315

45 Scott REDDING
Honda

17

1'32.443
8 Hector BARBERA
Ducati

20
1'32.509

14 Randy DE PUNIET
Suzuki

23

1'33.019
17 Karel ABRAHAM
Honda

1
1'30.843
46 Valentino ROSSI
Yamaha

4
1'31.049

99 Jorge LORENZO
Yamaha

7
1'31.324

38 Bradley SMITH
Yamaha

10
1'31.443

6 Stefan BRADL
Honda

13
1'32.160
19 Alvaro BAUTISTA
Honda

16
1'32.395
69 Nicky HAYDEN
Honda

19
1'32.453
15 Alex DE ANGELIS
Forward Yamaha

22
132.808
70 Michael LAVERTY
PBM

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.

Time limit for protest expires 60" at the latest after publication of the results -

MIE. e TIMe: i
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Comunitat Valenciana Results and timing service provided by R TISSOT

MotoGP

GP GENERALI DE LA COMUNITAT VALENCIANA
coom © Provisional Starting Grid 23

\ 4005 m. 'Race : 30 laps = 120.15 km

25
1'34.510

63 Mike DI MEGLIO
Avintia

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.
Time limit for protest expires 60" at the latest after publication of the results - Mr. ... Time:
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Comunitat Valenciana Results and timing service provided by @I TISSOT

GP GENERALI DE LA COMUNITAT VALENCIANA

MotoGP

eoco@ O

4005 m. BMW M Award - Best Qualifier MotoGP 2014 24
Rider Nation Points QAT AME ARG SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER INP CZE GBRRSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL
1 MARQUEZ Marc SPA 398 25 256 25 25 25 25 16 20 25 25 25 25 13 25 13 25 25 11
2 PEDROSA Dani SPA 267 10 20 16 16 7 13 25 16 20 8 11 11 11 20 16 11 20 16
3 LORENZO Jorge SPA 258 11 11 20 20 10 16 20 7 11 16 10 16 25 9 11 16 16 13
4 DOVIZIOSO Andrea ITA 213 13 6 11 10 16 8 9 9 5 20 20 20 10 7 25 6 11 7
5 ROSSI Valentino ITA 200 6 10 10 13 11 6 1 4 10 11 9 10 16 10 20 8 10 25
6 ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 179 7 13 13 11 8 4 10 25 13 13 6 13 8 6 5 10 9 5
7 IANNONE Andrea ITA 179 5 ¢ 8 1 5 20 5 13 9 9 16 6 20 16 10 9 - 20
8 BRADL Stefan GER 164 9 16 7 9 13 7 13 8 16 6 8 7 6 8 7 13 6
9 SMITH Bradley GBR 156 16 8 9 7 6 9 8 10 ¢ 7 13 9 7 5 6 13 7 9
10 ESPARGARO Pol SPA 149 5 5 8 20 1 6 5 8 10 7 8 9 13 9 7 4 10
11 CRUTCHLOW Cal GBR 116 8 9 - 2 4 10 3 11 1 4 5 1 3 11 8 20 8 8
12 BAUTISTA Alvaro SPA 94 20 4 6 6 9 5 4 6 6 2 3 4 4 4 - 6 4
13 HERNANDEZ Yonny  COL 43 -1 - -2 3 7 1 3 3 4 3 5 3 - 3 2
14 REDDING Scott GBR 33 - 3 3 - -2 2 - 2 5 2 5 2 -1 3 - 3
15 HAYDEN Nicky USA 2r 3 2 4 4 3 -1 -4 - - - - - 2 1 2 1
16 AOYAMA Hiroshi JPN 19 1 - -3 - - -2 - -1 -1 2 - 4 5 -
17 EDWARDS Colin USA 11 2 - 2 5 1 - - - -1 - S
18 ABRAHAM Karel CZE 8 - -1 - -1 - 3 - -2 - - - -1 -
19 BARBERA Hector SPA 6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4 - 2 - -

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public
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Comunitat Valenciana Results and timing service provided by @A TISSOT

GP GENERALI DE LA COMUNITAT VALENCIANA

MotoGP

cocm B After the Qualifying Nr. 2
| 4005 m. 'Event Best Maximum Speed
@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle Km/h

35 Cal CRUTCHLOW GBR Ducati Team DUCATI 332.4 Qualifying Nr. 2
29 Andrea IANNONE ITA Pramac Racing DUCATI  331.1 Free Practice Nr. 2

4 Andrea DOVIZIOSO ITA Ducati Team DUCATI 330.7 Free Practice Nr. 3
93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA 330.2 Free Practice Nr. 4
26 Dani PEDROSA SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA  330.2 Qualifying Nr. 2

6 Stefan BRADL GER LCR Honda MotoGP HONDA  329.6 Qualifying Nr. 1
44 Pol ESPARGARO SPA Monster Yamaha Tech 3 YAMAHA  328.4 Qualifying Nr. 2
19 Alvaro BAUTISTA SPA GO&FUN Honda Gresini HONDA  327.5 Free Practice Nr. 2
51 Michele PIRRO ITA Ducati Team DUCATI 326.6 Qualifying Nr. 2
15 Alex DE ANGELIS RSM NGM Forward Racing NARD YAMAHA 325.9 Free Practice Nr. 1
38 Bradley SMITH GBR Monster Yamaha Tech 3 YAMAHA  325.6 Free Practice Nr. 4
46 Valentino ROSSI ITA Movistar Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA  325.6 Free Practice Nr. 4

8 Hector BARBERA SPA Avintia Racing DUCATI  325.4 Free Practice Nr. 2
99 Jorge LORENZO SPA Movistar Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA  325.2 Free Practice Nr. 2

7 Hiroshi AOYAMA JPN Drive M7 Aspar HONDA 324.6 Free Practice Nr. 4
68 Yonny HERNANDEZ COL Energy T.I. Pramac Racing DUCATI  322.8 Free Practice Nr. 4
41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA NGM Forward Racing NARD YAMAHA  319.1 Free Practice Nr. 2
17 Karel ABRAHAM CZE Cardion AB Motoracing HONDA  314.6 Free Practice Nr. 2
70 Michael LAVERTY GBR Paul Bird Motorsport PBM  313.3 Qualifying Nr. 1
14 Randy DE PUNIET FRA Team Suzuki MotoGP SUZUKI 312.5 Free Practice Nr. 2
69 Nicky HAYDEN USA Drive M7 Aspar HONDA  312.5 Qualifying Nr. 1

9 Danilo PETRUCCI ITA Octo lodaRacing Team ART  311.1 Free Practice Nr. 3
23 Broc PARKES AUS Paul Bird Motorsport PBM 310.7 Free Practice Nr. 4
45 Scott REDDING GBR GO&FUN Honda Gresini HONDA  310.6 Qualifying Nr. 1
63 Mike DI MEGLIO FRA Avintia Racing AVINTIA  307.4 Free Practice Nr. 4

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
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Comunitat Valenciana' Results and timing service provided by @EITISSOT

MotoGP

GP GENERALI DE LA COMUNITAT VALENCIANA
seol & Qualifying Nr. 2

| 4005 m. 'Best Partial Times
/T Ideal Lap Time, sum of the best partial times BT Best Lap Time
T | 4 73 T4
Pos Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Pos Rider IT BT
1J.LORENZO 20.491 V.ROSSI 24.373 M.MARQUEZ 21.565 A.IANNONE 24.301 1\V.ROSSI 1'30.818| 1'30.843 (1)
2M.MARQUEZ 20.497 A.IANNONE 24.421 J.LORENZO 21.568 V.ROSSI 24.304 2|A.IANNONE 1'30.898| 1'30.975 (2)
3A.IANNONE 20.529 D.PEDROSA 24.438 V.ROSSI 21.569 D.PEDROSA 24.332 3/J.LORENZO 1'30.941| 1'31.049 (4)
4D.PEDROSA 20.553 J.LORENZO 24.448 B.SMITH 21.598 A.DOVIZIOSO 24.367 4/D.PEDROSA 1'30.954, 1'30.999 (3)
5V.ROSSI 20.572 P.ESPARGARO 24.452 C.CRUTCHLOW 21.607 J.LORENZO 24.434 5M.MARQUEZ 1'31.144, 1'31.144 (5)
6P.ESPARGARO 20.610 A.ESPARGARO 24.500 P.ESPARGARO 21.624 M.MARQUEZ 24.452 6/P.ESPARGAR 1'31.174, 1'31.307 (6)
7A.ESPARGARO 20.647 B.SMITH 24.510 D.PEDROSA 21.631 S.BRADL 24.457 7/B.SMITH 1'31.324, 1'31.324 (7)
8A.DOVIZIOSO 20.667 C.CRUTCHLOW 24.538 A.ESPARGARO 21.640 P.ESPARGARO 24.488 8|A.DOVIZIOSO 1'31.353| 1'31.426 (9)
9B.SMITH 20.677 S.BRADL 24.569 A.JANNONE 21.647 C.CRUTCHLOW 24.493 9|C.CRUTCHLO 1'31.354, 1'31.359 (8)
10S.BRADL 20.692 A.DOVIZIOSO 24.604 S.BRADL 21.681 B.SMITH 24.539 10|A.ESPARGAR 1'31.365| 1'31.486 (11)
11 C.CRUTCHLOW 20.716 M.MARQUEZ 24.630 A.DOVIZIOSO 21.715 A.ESPARGARO 24.578 11/S.BRADL 1'31.399, 1'31.443 (10)
12M.PIRRO 21.032 M.PIRRO 24.756 M.PIRRO 21.937 M.PIRRO 24.720 12M.PIRRO 1'32.445, 1'32.617 (12)
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/@ﬁ GP GENERALI DE LA COMUNITAT VALENCIANA

eoomd © Qualifying Nr. 2
| 4005 m. 'Fastest Laps Sequence
Practice Time % Rider Nation Motorcycle Time Km/h Rider's Lap
3'09.488 41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA FORWARD YAMAHA  1'32.105  156.5 2
3'44.601 44 Pol ESPARGARO SPA YAMAHA 1'31.855 156.9 2
4'01.414 46 Valentino ROSSI ITA YAMAHA 1'31.765 157.1 2
4'30.046 99 Jorge LORENZO SPA YAMAHA  1'31.726  157.1 2
5'16.044 44 Pol ESPARGARO SPA YAMAHA  1'31.443  157.6 3
5'27.230 29 Andrea IANNONE ITA DUCATI  1'31.258  157.9 3
11'57.158 46 Valentino ROSSI ITA YAMAHA  1'31.198 158.0 6
11'59.632 29 Andrea IANNONE ITA DUCATI 1'30.975 158.4 6
15'16.754 46 Valentino ROSSI ITA YAMAHA 1'30.843 158.7 8
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